TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

APPLICATION NUMBER 7901955879095406909540

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Execution Date |
|--------------------------------------|----------------|
| Dancharia Research and Trade East AB | 04/14/2011 |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | CameronTec AB |
|-----------------|---------------------------------|
| ∥∆ddreee. | Box 7742 SE-103 95 Stockholm |
| Country: | SE |
| Entity Type: | Corporation |
| Entity Country: | Sweden |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: CameronTec AB

Address: Box 7742

SE-103 95 Stockholm

Country: SE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004567 FRAME: 0476

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004567 FRAME: 0477

RECORDED: 06/17/2011